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Model OEM size Minitop's size 1 g Minitop's size 2 g
o o
KC110 230x72x48 230x72x48 A1 CB
KX057 .4 0x0x0
u17.3 230x96x35 230x48x70K B2 CB
AR30 300x109x39 300x109x39 B1 CB 300x52,5x80 B1 | CA
FHOO07 180x72x36 180x72x36 A1 CB
HG 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1 | BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
K005 150x72x33 150x72x33 A1 CB
K007 180x72x36 180x72x36 A1 CB
K008 180x72x37 190x72x37 A1 CB 180x72x37 A1 | CB
K008.3 180x72x37 180x72x37K A2 | BA
KO08DH 180x72x37 190x72x37 A1 CB 180x72x37 A1 | CB
K013 200x96x30 230x96x30 B1 CB 230x48x60 B1 | CA
K015 200x96x30 230x96x30 B1 CB 230x48x60 B1 | CA
K020 300x52,5x76 300x52,5x76N B1 CA
K022 250x109x37 250x52,5x76N B1 | CA | 300x52,5x76N B1 | CA
K025 300x109x37 300x109x37N B1 CB 300x52,5x76N B1 | CA
K028 300x52,5x80 300x52,5x80N B1 CA
K030 300x52,5x80 300x52,5x80N B1 CA
K030.3 300x53x80 300x53x80 B2
K035 300x109x41 300x109x41W B1 CB | 300x52,5x84W | B1 | CA
K038 350x56x84 350x56x84 B1 CA
K040 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72W | B1 CA
K045 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72W | B1 CA
K50SR 420x100x54 420x100x54 A1 | AB
K151 400x72,5x72 400x72,5x72W | B1 CA
KC40 180x60x34 180x60x34 A1 CB
KC50 200x72x34 200x72x34 A1 | BA
KC50 250x72x46 230x72x46 A1 CB
KC50.1 200x72x39 200x72x39 A1 | BA
KC50L 200x72x39 200x72x39 A1 | BA
KC50LZ 200x72x39 200x72x39 A1 | BA
KC80D 230x72x46 230x72x46 A1 CB
KC100H 250x72x50 250x72x50 A1 CB 230x72x50 A1 | CB
KC120 230x72x46 230x72x46 A1 CB
KC120 250x72x45 250x72x45 A1 CB 230x72x45 A1 | CB
KC120H 280x72x46
KC121 250x72x52 250x72x52 A1 CB 230x72x52 A1 | CB
KC140 250x72x45 250x72x45 A1 CB 230x72x45 A1 | CB
KHO07 180x72x36 180x72x36 A1 CB
KHO07 180x72x37 190x72x37 A1 CB 180x72x37 A1 | CB
KHO008 180x72x37 190x72x37 A1 CB 180x72x37 A1 | CB
KHO02 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KH02G 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KHO2HG 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KHO05 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1 | BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KHO7 180x72x37 190x72x37 A1 CB 180x72x37 A1 | CB
KHO012 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1 | BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KHO012 230x96x30 230x96x30 B1 CB 230x48x60 B1 | CA
KH012G 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1 | BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
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KHO12HG 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KHO014 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KHO014G 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KHO14HG 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KHO021 250x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KHO021HG 250x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KHO024 300x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KHO026 300x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KH026G 300x109x35 300x109x35W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72W | B1 | CA
KHO026HG 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KHO027 300x109x37 300x109x37 B1 | CB 300x52,5x76 B1 | CA
KH027G 300x109x37 300x109x37 B1 | CB 300x52,5x76 B1 | CA
KHO030 300x109x39 300x109x39W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x80W | B1 | CA
KHO030G 300x109x39 300x109x39W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x80W | B1 | CA
KHO30HG 300x109x39 300x109x39W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x80W | B1 | CA
KHO033 300x109x39 300x109x39W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x80W | B1 | CA
KHO033 300x109x41 300x109x41W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x84W | B1 | CA
KHO33HG 300x109x39 300x109x39W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x80W | B1 | CA
KHO33HG 300x109x41 300x109x41W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x84W | B1 | CA
KHO040 400x142x37 400x72,5x72W | B1  CA

KHO040 300x109x41 300x109x41W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x84W | B1 | CA
KHO041 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB

KHO045 400x142x37 400x72,5x72W | B1  CA

KHO055 400x142x39 400x72,5x76W | B1 = CA

KHO55N 400x72,5x76 400x72,5x76W | B1 = CA

KHO060 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KHO71 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KH5 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH12 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH14 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH14G 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH14HG 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH21 180x72x36 180x72x36 A1  CB

KH24 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KH24HG 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KH26HG 300x109x37 300x109x37W B1 | CB | 300x52,5x76W | B1 | CA
KH26SR 320x100x40 320x100x40 A1  CB

KH26SR 320x100x43 320x100x43 A1  CB

KH27 300x52,5x76 300x52,5x76N B1 | CA

KH28 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH30SR 320x100x40 320x100x40 A1  CB

KH30SR 320x100x43 320x100x43 A1  CB

KH30SRG 320x100x40 320x100x40 A1  CB

KH30SRG 320x100x43 320x100x43 A1  CB

KH31 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH35 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH36 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH37 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH38 200x72x42 200x72x42 A1  BA 230x72x42 A1 | CB
KH41 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH41 230x72x43 230x72x43 A1  CB

KH41 230x96x30 230x96x30 B1 | CB 230x48x60 B1 | CA
KH50 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH50 250x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KH50SR 420x100x52 420x100x52 A1  AB

KH50SR 420x100x54 420x100x54 A1  AB

KH51 250x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KH51SR 420x100x52 420x100x52 A1  AB

KH51SR 420x100x54 420x100x54 A1  AB

KH52 250x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KH52SR 400x146x36

KH52SR 420x100x52 420x100x52 A1  AB

KH52SR 420x100x54 420x100x54 A1  AB

KH55 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH55 250x109x35 300x109x35N B1 | CB | 300x52,5x72N B1 | CA
KH55G 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
KH55GSRX 230x72x42 230x72x42 A1  CB 200x72x42 A1 | BA
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KH55R
KH55S
KH55X
KH60
KH60
KH61
KHG65
KH66
KHG66
KH70
KH71
KH71
KH90
KH91
KH101
KH120
KH130
KH151
KH191
KN36
KN51
KX007
KX008
KX02
KX012
KX014
KX021
KX021
KX021UR
KX021UR
KX024
KX026
KX027
KX030
KX030.3
KX033
KX033
KX035.3
KX038
KX040
KX041
KX045
KX21
KX36
KX36.2
KX41
KX41.2
KX41.28
KX41.2SC
KX41.28V
KX41.2VC
KX41L
KX 41.3V
KX51
KX60
KX60.2
KX60.3
KX60.5
KX61
KX71
KX71.2
KX75UR.3
KX90
KX91.3
KX101
KX101.3
KX121.2

230x72x42
230x72x42
230x72x42
250x109x35
250x109x37
300x109x35
300x109x37
250x109x35
250x109x37
300x109x39
300x109x35
300x109x37
300x109x41
300x109x39
300x109x41
230x72x42
400x146x36
400x142x37
450x81x72
200x96x30
250x109x35
180x72x36
180x72x37
300x52,5x76
230x96x30
230x96x30
250x109x35
250x109x37
250x109x37
300x52,5x80
250x109x35
300x109x35
300x109x37
300x109x39
300x53x80
300x109x39
300x109x41
300x53x84
350x56x84
400x142x37
230x96x30
400x142x37
180x72x39
200x96x30
200x96x30
230x96x30
230x96x30
230x96x32
230x96x32
230x96x35
230x96x35
230x96x30
230x96x35
250x109x35
300x52,5x76
450x81x72
450x81x72
450x81x74
250x109x35
300x109x35
300x109x39
450x81x74
300x109x41
300x53x80
300x109x41
300x53x84
350x56x84

230x72x42
230x72x42
230x72x42
300x52,5x72N
300x52,5x76N
300x109x35W
300x109x37N
300x52,5x72N
300x52,5x76N
300x109x39
300x109x35N
300x109x37N
300x109x41W
300x109x39W
300x109x41W
230x72x42
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x72W
450x81x72W
230x96x30
300x52,5x72N
180x72x36
190x72x37
300x52,5x76 W
230x96x30
230x96x30
300x109x35N
300x52,5x76N
300x52,5x76N
300x52,5x80N
300x52,5x72N
300x52,5x72N
300x52,5x76N
300x109x39W
300x53x80
300x109x39W
300x109x41W
300x53x84
350x56x84
400x72,5x72W
230x96x30
400x72,5x72W
180x72x39
230x48x60
230x48x60
230x48x60
230x48x60
230x48x64
230x48x64
230x48x70
230x48x70
230x48x60
230x96x35
300x52,5x72N
300x52,5x76 W
450x81x72W
450x81x72W
450x81x74W
300x52,5x72N
300x109x35N
300x52,5x80N
450x81x74W
300x109x41W
300x53x80
300x109x41W
300x53x84
350x56x84

A1
A1
A1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
A1
A1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
A1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B2
B2

CB
CB
CB
CA
CA
CB
CB
CA
CA
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CA
CA
CA
CB
CA
CB
CB
CA
CB
CB
CB
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CB
CA
CB
CB
CA
CA
CA
CB
CA
CB
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CB
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CB
CA

CB

CB

CA
CA
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200x72x42
200x72x42
200x72x42
300x109x35N
300x109x37N
300x52,5x72W
300x52,5x76N
300x109x35N
300x109x37N
300x52,5x80
300x52,5x72N
300x52,5x76N
300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x80W
300x52,5x84W

230x48x60
300x109x35N

180x72x37

230x48x60

230x48x60
300x52,5x72N

300x52,5x80W

300x52,5x80W
300x52,5x84W

230x48x60

230x96x30
230x96x30
230x96x30
230x96x30

230x96x32

230x96x35

230x96x30
230x48x70

300x52,5x84W

300x52,5x84W

A1
A1
A1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1
B1

A1

B1

B1
B1

B1

B1
B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

B1

B1
B1

B1

B1

BA
BA
BA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA

CA
CA

CA
CA

CB
CA

CA
CA

CA

CA
CA

CA

CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB

CB
CA

CA

CA
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KX121.28
KX121.3
KX130
KX151
KX151.2
KX161.2
KX161.2
KX161.2SR
KX161.3
KX191
KX251
KXB300
KM41
KC100
NX1500
R30P
RG15
RG30
RX141
RX201
RX202
RX301
RX301UR
RX302
RX303
RX501
RX501
RX502
RY600
$160
S160FS
u10
u15
u20
U20.3
U25.3
u3o
U30.1
U30.2
U30HG
u3s
U35.3
U35HG
u45
u45G
U45.3
UX30
KX035
KX61.3
KX71.3
KX61.2
KX36.3
KX080.3
U10.3
U50.3
U15.3
KX41.3SGL
KX41.3V
u30.3
KC250HR
K008.2
KC60
KC51
KHO005
KX56.2
KX75UR
KX75UR.3

350x56x84
350x54,5x86
400x142x36
400x142x37
400x72,5x72
400x72,5x72
400x142x37
400x142x37
400x72,5x74
450x81x72
450x71x86
180x72x37
230x72x42
250x72x49
330x86x39
300x109x39
230x84x44
320x90x56
230x96x35
250x109x37
250x96x41
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x109x41
400x144x38
400x72,5x74
400x72,5x74
200x72x35
400x142x41
400x142x41
180x72x40
230x96x35
250x96x41
250x47x84
300x53x80
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x53x84
300x109x41
400x142x37
400x142x37
400x72,5x74
300x109x41
300x109x41
300x53x80
300x53x80
250x109x37
230x96x32
450x81,5x76
180x72x40
400x72,5x74
230x96x35
230x96x32
230x96x35
300x53x84
320x90x58
180x72x37
200x72x56
200x72x39
150x72x33
230x96x30
450x81x76
450x81x76

350x56x84

350x54,5x86
400x72,5x70W
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x72W

400x72,5x74KW
450x81x72W

190x72x37
230x72x42
230x72x49

300x109x39W

320x90x56
230x48x70
300x52,5x76N
250x96x41
300x109x41W
300x109x41W
300x109x41W
300x109x41W
400x144x38
400x72,5x74W
400x72,5x74W
200x72x35

180x72x40
230x96x35
250x96x41
250x47x84
300x53x80
300x109x41W
300x109x41W
300x109x41W
300x109x41W
300x52,5x84W
300x53x84
300x109x41W
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x72W
400x72,5x74KW
300x109x41W
300x109x41N
300x53x80
300x53x80
250x52,5x76N
230x96x32
450x81,5x76
180x72x40KB
400x72,5x74KW
230x96x35
230x96x32
230x96x35
300x53x84
320x90x58
180x72x37
200x72x56
200x72x39
150x72x33
230x96x30
450x81x76W
450x81x76W

B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1

A1
A1

B1

A2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

A1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B1
B1
B1
B2
A2
A1

A1
A1
B1
B1
B1

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CB
CB

CB

AB
CA
CA
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CA
CA
BA

CB
CB
CB
CA
CA
CB
CB
CB
CB
CB
CA
CB
CA
CA
CA
CB

CA
CA
CA
CB
CA
CB
CA
CB
CB
CB
CA
CB
CB

CB
CB
CB
CA
CA
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180x72x37

300x52,5x80W

300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84W
400x72,5x76

230x48x70

300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84W

300x52,5x84W

300x52,5x84W
300x52,5x84N

230x48x64

230x48x64
230x48x70

A1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

B1
B1
B1
B1

B1

B1

B1

B1
B1

CB

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

CA

CA

CB

CB
CB
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KX75UR.5 450x81x78 450x81x78 B1

KX91.28 300x109x39 300x55x78 B1 | CA
RX502VA 400x72,5x74 400x72,5x74W | B1  CA
uoo8 180x72x37 180x72x37 A1  CB
u008.3 180x72x37 180x72x37K A2

U20.3V 250x47x84 250x47x84 B2 | CA
U25.3G 300x53x80 300x53x80 B2 | CA
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